

Z
ITEM NO.65

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3506/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2012 in CRLM No.27765/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAJJAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln. for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Amanpreet Rahi, Adv.
Mr. S. Ranjit Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The respondent is yet to be served.

Issue fresh notice.

The learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve all the
required papers to the standing counsel for the State of Haryana.

List after completion of service.

Interim order dated 2.5.2012 to continue in the meantime.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master